
Hakkaisan Junmai, Dai Ginjo, 
Mt Hakkai, Niigata, Japan 

Sho Chiku Bai, California 

300ml  52 

Regular  13 
Large  19 

SAKE 

Taylor Fladfate 10yr Tawny 

Ferreira 20yr 

Ferreira Vintage 2000 

Fonseca Bin #27 

24 

30 

35 

19 

PORTS 

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Remy Martin XO 

18

24

65

24

65

COGNAC 

DRAFT BEERS 

8 

9 

DOMESTIC BOTTLES

$35 Corkage Fee for Outside Wine 

Prosecco, Lunetta, Italy 
Chandon, California 

187ml Split 25 
187ml Split 18

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley 

DeLoach, Sonoma 

23

11 

MERLOT 

Sequoia Grove, Carneros 

Rodney Strong, Chalkhill Vineyard, Sonoma 

Harken, California 

Kendall Jackson, Vintner's Reserve, California 

Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches 

Macon Villages, Louis Jadot, France 

25

14

13

12

16

17

CHARDONNAY 

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford 

Pinot Grigio, Cavit, Italy 

Aix La Croix, Provence 

White Zinfandel, Robert Mondavi, Woodbridge 

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington 

14 

11 

17

9

10

MORE WHITE VARIETALS 

St. Francis, Sonoma 

Michael David, California 
Alexander Valley Vineyard, Alexander Valley 

Whitehall Lane, Napa 

14 

13 
17

25

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Petite-Sirah, Bogle, California 

Zinfandel, St. Francis, Sonoma 

Syrah, 6th Sense, Sonoma

Malbec, AntIgal, Uno 

Pinot Noir, Meiomi, Monterey, Sonoma, Santa Barbara 

12

17

15 

12 

16

MORE RED VARIETALS 

WINES BY THE GLASS 

Rombauer, Carneros 25

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale 
Kona Hanalei Island IPA
Kona Longboard Island Lager
Kona Wailua Wheat Passionfruit Hefeweizen
Aloha Beer Company Red Zepellin
Pacifico Lager

10

Miller Lite 
Michelob Ultra
Coors Light
Bud Light

IMPORT BOTTLES
Heineken 
Heineken Light
Heineken Zero
Corona
Modelo ESP
Stella Artois
Blue Moon
Guinness Draft Can
Lagunitas IPA
Maui Big Swell IPA Can



Opera Prima, Moscato d'Asti 

Michelle Brut, Columbia Valley Washington 

Argyle Willamette Valley 

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Reims, France 

Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque, France 

Dom Pérignon Champagne, France 

32

42

79

149

495

575

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

Rombauer, Carneros 

Hess, Napa Valley 

Sequoia Grove, Carneros 

Flora Springs, Napa Valley 

Patz & Hall, Sonoma 

Rodney Strong, Chalkhill Vineyard, Sonoma 

Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches 

Kendall Jackson, Vintner's Reserve, California 

Michael David, Lodi 

Mayacamas Vineyards, Mount Veeder 

Louis Jadot, Macon-Villages, Chameroy, France 

Louis Jadot, Pouilly Fuisse, Neaune, France 

Jadot Puligny-Montrachet, France 

99

49

75

95

85

55

59

45

79

109

59

85 

195 

CHARDONNAY 

Pinot Grigio, Cavit, Italy 

Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Valdadige, Italy 

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, 
New Zealand 

Sauvignon Blanc, Rodney Strong, Sonoma 

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread, Napa Valley 

Riesling, A to Z, Oregon 

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley 

39 

79 

49

44

89 

50 

39 

MORE WHITE VARIETALS 

Aix La Croix, Provence 

California Rosé, Hogwash, Tuck Beckstoffer Wines 

White Zinfandel, Robert Mondavi, Woodbridge 

57

58

29

BLUSHING WINES 

Saldo, Red Blend, Napa Valley 

Prisoner, Orin Swift, Napa Valley 

Derange, Napa Valley 

Harvey & Harriet, Napa Valley 

2016 Opus One, Napa Valley 

Overture, Opus One, Napa Valley 

65

110

175

72

649

360

MERITAGE/BLENDS 

Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley 

Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma 

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley 

Duckhorn Decoy, Sonoma 

Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley 

Duckhorn Vineyards, Three Palms, Napa Valley 

85

59

149

45
  98

235

Head High, Sonoma 

Resonance, Willamette Valley 

Meiomi, Monterey, Sonoma, Santa Barbara 

Domaine Carneros, Carneros, California 

Merryvale, Napa Valley 

75

99

59

99

95

Zinfandel, St. Francis, Sonoma 

Zinfandel, Hartford, Old Vine, Highwire Vineyard, 
Russian River Valley 

Syrah, 6th Sense, Lodi 

Petite-Sirah, Bogle, California 

Grenache Thistledown, Australia 

Shiraz-Cabernet, Penfolds, Koonunga Hills 

Beaujolais, Village Jadot, France 

Malbec, Antigal Uno Argentina 

75

98 

62 

49
45 

41

52 

47 

MERLOT 

Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley 

Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley 

Prisoner Wine Co., Unshackled, Napa Valley 

Josh Cellars, California 

Alexander Valley Vineyard, Alexander Valley 

Stags Leap, Artemis, Napa valley 

Rodney Strong Reserve, Sonoma 

Jonata Todos, Central Coast 

Martin Ray, Russian River Valley 

109

179

55

45 

79

179

99

103

79

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

PINOT NIOR 

MORE RED VARIETALS 

$35 Corkage Fee for Outside Wine 

WINES BY THE BOTTLE 


